
DIV A

DP-10

DIV Z

DP-20

DP-22

DP-30

DIV E

DIV C
DP-40

H-40

H-20

DP-25

DP-36
H-36

H-25

Glen Lake
Dip

Sherman Dip

Grave
Dip

wood
bridge

wood
bridge

DP-15

RAWS
Sinclair

DP-50

DP-60

33
5

88

87

333

SN
O9

5

80

30
8

SNO95A

SNO95B

SN
O3

49

SN
O314

SNO314
B

6

8

5

74

2

3

17

21 23 25

2220

14

12

11

19

13

10

16

24

15

G 5

27B

G 2

G 5

G 1
G 4

GC 7 GC 6

GC 2
GC 4

GC 3

GC 1

GC 16

GC 11

GC 15
GC 10

GC 13GC 12

356FR 7112

Hightower 2

1221 Sherman Ck

1201 Sherman Ck.

- 

756 -FOOTHILL

7077 -SINCLAIR

7831 - 

15430 - 

15
47

0 -
 

93 -US HWY 93

1314 -LICK LAKE

15462 - 

15
45

9 -
 

15455 - 

15454 - 

15330 - 

114
 -G

RA
VE

 CR
EE

K T
RA

IL C
RE

EK

15438 - 

15427 - 

78
30

 - 

7125 -SINCLAIR CREEK - GLEN LAKE

15457 - 

15449 - 

15443 - 

15451 - 

15415 - 

15460 - 

15441 - 

15481 - 

15430F - 

15450 - 

7830B - 

15444 - 

15
48

4B
 - 

7021 -STAHL CREEK

7126 -KIRK TREE

3689 -BASS LAKE

15480 - 

71
20

 -B
AR

NA
BY

 M
TN

15428 - 

78
30

A -
 

15465 - 

15
45

9D
 - 

15462D - 

15433 - 

15
33

0J
 - 

70
61

A -
ST

OK
EN

 R
OA

D A

7840 -STATE MUD

13
17

 -P
OM

ER
OY

 C
AB

IN

15468 -LOWER GRIFFITH

3690 -TOBACCO SIDING

7831A - 

154
85 

- 

15442 - 

15
33

0K
 - 

15443A - 

15135 -PRIVATE VIEW
15484 - 

15446A - 

7835 -SHERMAN CREEK

15
33

0F
 - 

15330B - 

7112 -LOWER GIBRALTER

15430A - 

7061 -STOKEN ROAD7111 -BUNCH GRASS

7019 -WILLIAMS CREEK

7106 -LOWER GLEN

14227 -HOOD ROAD

154
84C

 - 
7145 -MUD CREEK ROAD

15470H - 

15330C - 

15
35

8 -
 

153
30G

 - 

7127 -WHITETAIL FLATS

7124 -BURTON CREEK

15917 - 

15330H - 

15447A - 

15452 - 

15460A - 

15430D - 

7077B -SINCLAIR B

15495 -MUDDY GRAVE

15446B - 

15462E - 

15456 - 

154
80A

 - 

15
46

4 -
CO

RV
ET

TE
 D

RI
VE

15451C - 

15
16

1 -
 

3689A -BASS LAKE A

15451D - 

15
46

5B
 - 

15
48

9 -
 

15316A - 

15451E - 

15486 - 

15438B - 

15498 -DITCH LINE

15330L - 

15356 - 

7124A -BURTON CREEK A
15488 -VREDENRIDGE

7113A -GRIFFITH CREEK A

15459C - 

7124F -BURTON CREEK F

15470C - 

15
48

1B
 - 

15
45

1B
 - 

15446C - 

15470B - 

15443C - 

15450C - 

7835B -SHERMAN CREEK B

15454C - 

15470G - 

15454E - 

15438A - 

1313 -WHITETAIL LANE

15916A - 

15
47

0F
 - 

15
44

6 -
BU

RT
ON

 C
RE

EK
 B

EN
CH

ES

15436 - 

15297 - 

15454A - 

1314C -LICK LAKE C

15
13

8 -
TA

LU
S

7120A -BARNABY MTN A

15
42

8A
 - 

15486B - 

15414 - 

1314B -LICK LAKE B

15457A - 

15134 -SOUTH GRIFFITH RIDGE

15451F - 

15460C - 

15
91

2 -
 

71
26

C 
-A

IR
 ST

RI
P

7077A -SINCLAIR A

15430B - 

7077D -SINCLAIR D

15472 - 

15415C - 

15427B - 

15458A - 

15458 -DITCH HILL

15915 -HOLLOW BIRCH

15433A - 

14226 -SOUTH LICK CREEK

15441C - 

15449B - 

15436A - 

15455A - 

15427D - 

15444B - 

15470E - 

15454D - 

15427C - 

15458B - 

15441B - 

15330E - 

1312 -GLEN LAKE FISHING ACCESS

15450B - 

15
44

9A
 - 

15464A -CORVETTE DRIVE A

15470A - 

15
91

3A
 - 

15460B - 

15415B - 

15498B -DITCH LINE B

154
44C

 - 

15441D - 

7021F -STAHL CREEK F

154
51A

 - 

15430H - 

154
59B

 - 

15427F - 

15443D - 
15

33
0A

 - 

7023A -STAHL WALLOW A

70
29

J -
SO

UT
H 

ST
AH

L J

7838 -GLEN LAKE HILL

15
46

5D
 - 

15430E - 

15443B - 

15427A - 

15
47

2A
 - 

15330D - 

15427E - 

- 
- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

114°50'W

114°50'W

114°51'W

114°51'W

114°52'W

114°52'W

114°53'W

114°53'W

114°54'W

114°54'W

114°55'W

114°55'W

114°56'W

114°56'W

114°57'W

114°57'W

114°58'W

114°58'W

48
°54

'N

48
°54

'N

48
°53

'N

48
°53

'N

48
°52

'N

48
°52

'N

48
°51

'N

48
°51

'N

48
°50

'N

48
°50

'N

Gibralter
Ridge Fire
MT-KNF-000161

DIV A/C/E
08/18 Day 0 10.5 Miles

Fire Perimeter as of 8/16 @ 2219 IR

Legend
Trails

Drop Point

Helispot

Mobile Weather Unit

Pump

Safety Zone

Water Source

Other
Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Completed Dozer Line
Completed Line
Hand Line
Line Break Completed
Structure

User Name: siadams
Date: 8/17/2017
Time: 8:56:18 PM


